Heatmax Trading LLCArray

NON WOVEN BAG/RED (MS) / 41
CMX35CM X 13 CM/LARGE

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

l#.NON WOVEN BAG/RED (MS)/41cmx35cmx 13 cm
/ Large

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

67296918

2.5

2.5

0

1693
0.000

10



